

Milik Tola Hat to Dargachiganj

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MMGISY S.C.)

R.W.D. BAISI

DIVISION

1333

R.W.D. BAISI

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Agreement - 09.09.2020

Date of Completion - 08.03.2021

0.05% Below

Measurement Book

Babar Ali / Mohd Khatun

ABSTRACT OF COST

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 19.09.2023

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Benchmark pillar ---					
sty vide T.M.B. & page - 26					
sty = 01					
@ Rs 4422.42 / each ---					Rs 4422.00
② Reference pillar - - -					
sty vide T.M.B. & page - 26					
sty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 2020.63 / each ---					Rs 4041.00
③ cleaning & grubbing Road					
Land ---					
sty vide T.M.B. & page - 26					
sty = 0.36 Ha.					
@ Rs 51133.76 / Ha ---					Rs 18408.00
④ const. of embankment					
road 1000 m - - -					
sty vide T.M.B. & page - 39					
sty = 115.93 m ³					
@ Rs 188.05 / m ³ ---					Rs 218006.00
⑤ const. of embankment					
road 100 m - - -					
sty vide T.M.B. & page - 39					
sty = 644.29 m ³					
@ Rs 152.24 / m ³ ---					Rs 101308.00

Continuation

Rs 346185.00

B.F. Rs 346185.00

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/5) const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 38.					
Qty = 1021.00 m ³					
Qty = 320.61 m ³					
Qty = 1341.61 m ³					
@ Rs 183.83/m ³					Rs 254758.00
(7/6) const. of MSB curb					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 38					
Qty = 364.44 m ³					
@ Rs 2811.20/m ³					Rs 1024696.00
(8/7) P.W. laying, spreading & compacting W.B.M. curb					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 38					
Qty = 143.44 m ³					
@ Rs 3619.45/m ³					Rs 519174.00
(9/8) P.W. laying primer coat					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 34					
Qty = 1500.00 m ²					
@ Rs 43.75/m ²					Rs 65625.00
(10/9) P.W. & applying tack coat					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 34					
Qty = 1500.00 m ²					
@ Rs 15.03/m ²					Rs 22545.00

Continuation

Rs 2232983.00

Bf. Rs 2232983.00

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/10) P.V. laying & calling 100x soil surfacing					
Qty wide T.M.B. & page - 34					
Qty = 11500.00 ml					
@ Rs 200.41/ml					Rs 300615.00
(12/11) comp. of unreinforced cement concrete					
Qty wide T.M.B. & page - 35					
Qty = 66.00 m ³					
@ Rs 7082.92/m ³					Rs 467473.00
(13/12) Hard shouldering					
Qty wide T.M.B. & page - 35					
Qty = 55.00 m ²					
@ Rs 506.78/m ²					Rs 27873.00
(14/13) km stone					
Qty wide T.M.B. & page - 35					
Qty = 1 Nos.					
@ Rs 2233.53/each					Rs 2233.00
(15/14) 200 m Stone					
Qty wide T.M.B. & page - 35					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 610.40/each					Rs 1221.00
(16/15) P.V. & fixing 100x100x100 Logo Band					
Qty wide T.M.B. & page - 302.35					
Qty = 1 + 1 = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 9593.00/each					Rs 19198.00

Continuation

Rs 3051602.00

B.F.R. 3051602.00

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/16) citizen information Board					
sty wide T.M.B. & page				35	
		sty = 1 Nos.			
@ Rs 9599.00/each				Rs	9599.00
(18/19) Boundary pillars					
sty wide T.M.B. & page				36	
		sty = 32 Nos.			
@ Rs 498.31/each				Rs	15946.00
(19/17) five year maintenance Board					
sty wide T.M.B. & page				35	
		sty = 1 Nos.			
@ Rs 9599.00				Rs	9599.00
(20/18) printing letter					
sty wide T.M.B. & page				35	
		sty = 88 letter			
@ Rs 0.52/letter				Rs	45.76
(21/20) P.V. & fixing G.O.M.M. circular frame					
sty wide T.M.B. & page				36	
		sty = 14 Nos.			
@ Rs 3668.39/each				Rs	51357.00
(22/21) P.V. & fixing G.O.M.M. circular Board					
sty wide T.M.B. & page				36	
		sty = 14 Nos.			
@ Rs 4894.05/each				Rs	88517.00

Continuation

Rs 3206666.00

B.F.Rs 3206666.00

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/22) P.V. & fixing rectangle			800mm	600mm	
sty wide 7.77.B. & page 36					
Qty = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 6795.28/each					Rs 27181.00
(24/23) P.V. & fixing octagon Board			900mm		
sty wide 7.77.B. & page 36					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 8648.26/each					Rs 17297.00
(25/24) plantation of tree					3200.00
sty wide 7.77.B. & page 36					
Qty = 54 Nos.					
@ Rs 818.84/each					Rs 44217.00
(26/25) Road marking on B.T. Surface					
sty wide 7.77.B. & page 36					
Qty = 80.00 ml					
@ Rs 735.44/ml					Rs 58835.00
(27/26) Road marking on C.C. pavement					
sty wide 7.77.B. & page 36					
Qty = 22.00 ml					
@ Rs 834.28/ml					Rs 18354.00

Continuation

Rs 3372550.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/27) P/V 2 laying R.C. pipe					
dia 300 mm					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 30 & 31					
Qty = 20 km					
Qty = 30 km					
Qty = 50 km					
@ Rs 880.87/km					Rs 44193.00
(29/28) E/W excavation of foundation					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 27					
Qty = 141.34 m ³					
@ Rs 204.73/m ³					Rs 41657.00
(30/29) P/V M15 R.C. as levelling					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 27					
Qty = 12.496 m ³					
@ Rs 5529.56/m ³					Rs 69095.00
(31/30) R.C. / R.C. M20 in foundation					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 28					
Qty = 33.17 m ³					
@ Rs 6105.22/m ³					Rs 202510.00
(32/31) R.C. / R.C. M20 in Substructure					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 28					
Qty = 32.13 m ³					
@ Rs 6309.39/m ³					Rs 203097.00

Continuation

Rs 3333102.00

B.F. Pg 3933102.00

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33/32) P.V. & laying R.C.C. pipe					
NP-3 for culverts - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 28					
Qty = 7.50 Rm.					
@ Rs 3673.35/Rm					Rs 27550.00
(34/33) Painting on parapet wall					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 33					
Qty = 20.64 m ²					
@ Rs 97.19/m ²					Rs 2006.00
(35/34) P.V. weep holes - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 28 & 33					
Qty = 20 Nos					
Qty = 10 Nos					
Qty = 36 Nos					
@ Rs 122.37/each					Rs 1405.00
(36/35) Plain/Reinforced cement concrete in substructure					
Qty - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 28					
Qty = 10.02 m ³					
@ Rs 6948.42/m ³					Rs 69629.00
(37/36) Supplying fitting & placing HTSD box - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 29					
Qty = 1.724 MT					
@ Rs 53884.71/MT					Rs 92897.00

Continuation

Rs 4129583.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(38/37) Back filling behind abutment, wing wall & Return wall - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 29					
				Qty = 34.28 m ³	
@ Rs 750.86/m ³					Rs 25741.00
(39/38) P.V. & laying filter media - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 29					
				Qty = 19.821 m ³	
@ Rs 3085.17/m ³					Rs 61152.00
(40/39) P.V. & laying R.C.C. in Super Structure - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 29					
				Qty = 4.375 m ³	
@ Rs 7531.70/m ³					Rs 32951.00
(41/40) Supplying fitting & placing H.C.S.D. box in Super Structure					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 29					
				Qty = 0.365 MT	
@ Rs 55085.86/MT					Rs 20106.00
(42/41) Comp. R.C.C. rolling 175 - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 34					
				Qty = 5.00 Km	
@ Rs 3371.72/Km					Rs 16859.00

Continuation

Rs 4286392.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
425/12 Drainage spots					
sty vido T.M.B. & page	29				
sty = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 442.21/each				Rs	1769.00
Amount				Rs	4288161.00
Add 1% L. cost				Rs	42882.00
Add 12% WGT				Rs	514579.00
Add S. F.				Rs	40000.00
Total Rs				Rs	4892622.00
Below 0.05%				Rs	2446.00
Less previous bill				Rs	4890176.00
T.M.B. & page	16,22 & 31				4818620.00
				Rs (-)	818758.00
				Rs (-)	480495.00
				Rs (-)	1429668.00
Net Rs				Rs	2469859.00
					2089699.00
12-09-2023 JF				13/09/23 A.E	